
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	YSWS	-	SWIRL	2025-07-01	to	2025-07-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-07-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $79.99
2025-07-01 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Hugo txn_XGH47zP $6.25 $86.24
2025-07-02 Grant	to	Youssef	Ahmed txn_evHo65Y -$9.00 $77.24
2025-07-02 Grant	to	Aviral	Chawla txn_rYHPkz2 -$9.00 $68.24
2025-07-02 Grant	to	Saksham	Kumar txn_vgH4EO7 -$9.00 $59.24
2025-07-02 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Yash	Tiwari txn_K9HKwxL $1.07 $60.31
2025-07-04 Grant	to	Rakesh txn_ZeH9yw0 -$9.00 $51.31
2025-07-04 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Rohan txn_78HymEX $0.19 $51.50
2025-07-05 Grant	to	Ali txn_YRHxYnK -$9.00 $42.50
2025-07-05 Grant	to	Jason txn_9KH7nZJ -$9.00 $33.50
2025-07-06 Returning	canceled	grant	to	ASTER txn_d7HYz74 $0.17 $33.67
2025-07-07 Grant	to	Sarika	Priyadarshi txn_OXH6bw4 -$9.00 $24.67
2025-07-09 Grant	to	Ryan	Raymond txn_EyHwyg0 -$9.00 $15.67
2025-07-09 Transfer	from	Hack	Club	HQ txn_AWHVY67 $200.00 $215.67
2025-07-10 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Prashant	Kumar txn_V0HgM4O $0.03 $215.70
2025-07-10 Grant	to	Caitlyn	De	Battista txn_brH7NYg -$9.00 $206.70
2025-07-15 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Sarika	Priyadarshi txn_LgHRdYK $0.02 $206.72
2025-07-15 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_9KH7629 $9.00 $215.72

2025-07-17 Grant	to	Krish	Jain txn_brH7pqw -$9.00 $206.72
2025-07-17 Grant	to	kingsuper195 txn_zVHonNr -$6.00 $200.72
2025-07-17 Grant	to	Ben	Graetz txn_66HAP68 -$9.00 $191.72
2025-07-17 Grant	to	Govind	Nair txn_QmH9R4Q -$9.00 $182.72
2025-07-18 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Stevens txn_rYHP9vo $0.74 $183.46
2025-07-19 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Hridya	Agrawal txn_WBHWbJk $0.03 $183.49
2025-07-20 Grant	to	Kira txn_NQHZYAz -$36.00 $147.49
2025-07-22 Grant	to	Utkrishth	Anand txn_LgHRK2m -$9.00 $138.49
2025-07-23 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Mohammed	Zaid txn_xQHdbpW $0.51 $139.00
2025-07-24 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Ben	Graetz txn_vgH4YWq $0.49 $139.49
2025-07-24 Grant	to	Madiha	Mubeen txn_YRHxZex -$9.00 $130.49
2025-07-26 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Ruby	Ke txn_ZeH9gk9 $11.12 $141.61
2025-07-29 Grant	to	Raunak txn_zVHoOKw -$9.00 $132.61
2025-07-31 Grant	to	Lyon txn_BZH0LM8 -$9.00 $123.61

WITHDRAWN:	$186.00.	DEPOSITED:	$229.62. $123.61

YSWS	-	Swirl	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The	above
transactions	are	from	YSWS	-	Swirl's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


